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Summary Table of Chemicals Transported

	S/no.
	Chemical/Product Name
	IMDG Class
	Type/Form
	Max Approved Capacity transported per vehicle or container/per trip for import & export (via PSA Port, Tuas Link, Penjuru, Jurong Port or Changi Cargo Terminal  (in kg or MT)
	Max Approved Capacity transported per vehicle or container/per trip for local deliveries (if any please state location) to clients where applicable (in kg or MT)
	Packing Type & Quantity per Packages

	01
	Styrene Monomer
	Class XX
	Liquid
	20 MT from PSA 
	20 MT to Tuas
	68kg/cyclinder

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note : Under IMDG class column,  XX stands for the class no. from Class 1 to Class 9.  To obtain the Class No., refer to  

           the supplier /  MSDS of the chemical.  
